UP 43

Selected Lane Adjustments

COMMODITY ORIGIN

TALLOW SCHUYLER, NE
TANKAGE SCHUYLER, NE
TALLOW WAHPCO, NE
TALLOW WAHPCO, NE

Effective Oct 1, 2011

DESTINATION
DAVENPORT, IA
SERGEANT BLUFF, 1A
MEMPHIS, TN
MAPLETON, IL

coL1
$2,247
$1,334
$3,124
$2,374

coL2
$2,381
$1,555
$3,274
$2,489

coL3
$2,472
$3,262
$3,424
$2,604



