

UP 43
Selected Lane Adjustments
Effective Oct 1, 2011

COMMODITY	ORIGIN	DESTINATION	COL1	COL2	COL3
TALLOW	SCHUYLER, NE	DAVENPORT, IA	\$2,247	\$2,381	\$2,472
TANKAGE	SCHUYLER, NE	SERGEANT BLUFF, IA	\$1,334	\$1,555	\$3,262
TALLOW	WAHPCO, NE	MEMPHIS, TN	\$3,124	\$3,274	\$3,424
TALLOW	WAHPCO, NE	MAPLETON, IL	\$2,374	\$2,489	\$2,604